Phone
Email

Description

Skinning of animals

Boning & vacuum packing
Game sausages

Game sausages GF

Patties

Patties GF

Salami

Salami GF

Smoked cheese kransky G~
Kransky sausages GF
Smoked chorizo sausages GF
Smokey bacon and maple GF
Biersticks

Biersticks GF

Merlot & cracked pepper GF
Honey soy sausages GF
Cranberry & chestnut G~
Mushroom & caramelised onion GF
Saveloys

Chipolatas

Chipolatas GF

Sausage meat tubes

500g mince tubes

Freight

Note: Minimums apply. Discuss with BRB.

Order Form

18 Breckenridge Lane
RD3 Napier
New Zealand

020 407 93 888
backridgebiv@yahoo.co.nz

Cost
$10.00 per animal
$46.00 per animal
$6.99 kg
§7.99 kg
$7.99 kg
$8.99 kg
$13.00 each
$14.00 each
$13.99 kg
$8.99 kg
$8.99 kg
$8.99 ke
$14.99 ke
$15.99 kg
$9.99 kg
$8.99 kg
$8.99 kg
$8.99 kg
$9.99 kg
$12.99 kg
$13.99 kg
$3.50 each
$0.95 each



